2000m jooks
5.46,61

5.56,16
6.36,4
6.41,9
7.02,08

Kristian Otlot
Kalev Holpus
Johannes Laur
Eerik Aavik
Robin Soone

31.05.02 UP Sport
02.03.01 Rapla JK
22.01.01 KJK Jérvala
15.05.02

19.06.02 UP Sport

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1 u20
2 u20
1
5
4 u20

Kohila
Kohila

Tari
Kuressaare
Kohila

08.08.18
08.08.18
21.06.18
14.05.18
08.08.18



